COOL FR Hybrid Jacket

This design offers the best of both worlds
with the cool comfort of flame retardant
cotton and the protection of leather where
abrasion and burns are most frequent.

* Sizes: M-4XL

* Length: 30"

* Color: Navy Blue

» Materials: Washable 9 oz. Navy
Blue Flame Retardant, Dielectric
Snaps, Spatter Guard Behind
Snaps with hook and loop
closure, Kevlar® Sewn, Split
Cowhide Sleeves.

Jacket Sizing Chart

Label
Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

chket

Sizing
Chest
(min)
361N
401n
441n
48In

52In

561N

Chest
(max)

381n
421n
461n
50 In
541n

58 In
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